The Thurlows * West Wickham © Cambridge
| MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS |

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number

Great Thurlow Crossroads
Little Thurlow bus shelter
Great Bradley Post Office
Burrough Green Post Office
Brinkley Old School Green
Weston Colville Mill Hill
Weston Green Reading Room
West Wickham White Hart
West Wratting Chestnuts
Balsham Bell
Fulbourn Six Bells
Teversham Marshall’s Close
Addenbrooke’s bus station bay A
Cambridge Regent Street
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9

16A

16A

#Sch
0651
0653
0657
0703
0708
0713
0715
0723
0729
0735
0749
0756
0806
0816
0821

Sch
0651
0653
0657
0703
0708
0713
0715
0723
0729
0735
0749
0756
0815
0825
0830

LEGEND

Sch  This bus operates on School Days Only

#Sch This bus operates on School Holidays Only

Cambridge * West Wickham ° The Thurlows

route number

Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9

Long Road Sixth Form College
Addenbrooke’s bus station bay B

Teversham Marshall’s Close

Fulbourn Six Bells

Balsham Bell

West Wratting Chestnuts

West Wickham White Hart

Weston Green Reading Room

Weston Colville Mill Hill

Brinkley Old School Lane

Burrough Green Post Office

Great Bradley Post Office

Little Thurlow bus shelter

Great Thurlow Crossroads

16A

1630
1652
1703
1717
1724
1736
1742
1747
1754
1756
1801
1806
1811
1814
1816

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 16A
Great Thurlow Crossroads 1016
Little Thurlow bus shelter 1018
Great Bradley Post Office 1022
Burrough Green Post Office 1028
Brinkley Old School Green 1033
Weston Colville Mill Hill 1038
Weston Green Reading Room 1040
West Wickham White Hart 1047
West Wratting Chestnuts 1052
Balsham Bell 1057
Fulbourn Windmill Hill 1110
Cambridge Regent Street 125

Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9 1130

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 16A

Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9 1740

Fulbourn Windmill Hill 1800
Balsham Bell 1810
West Wratting Chestnuts 1815
West Wickham White Hart 1820
Weston Green Reading Room 1824
Weston Colville Mill Hill 1831
Brinkley Old School Lane 1834
Burrough Green Post Office 1839
Great Bradley Post Office 1844
Little Thurlow bus shelter 1847
Great Thurlow Crossroads 1849

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE

This timetable starts 29 July 2018

° . .
,j All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair
\) accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

If you've searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



