The Thurlows • West Wickham • Cambridge



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS				
route number	I6A	I6A		
	#Sch	Sch		
Great Thurlow Crossroads	0651	0651		
Little Thurlow bus shelter	0653	0653		
Great Bradley Post Office	0657	0657		
Burrough Green Post Office	0703	0703		
Brinkley Old School Green	0708	0708		
Weston Colville Mill Hill	0713	0713		
Weston Green Reading Room	0715	0715		
West Wickham White Hart	0723	0723		
West Wratting Chestnuts	0729	0729		
Balsham Bell	0735	0735		
Fulbourn Six Bells	0749	0749		
Teversham Marshall's Close	0756	0756		
Addenbrooke's bus station bay A	0806	0815		
Cambridge Regent Street	0816	0825		
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9	0821	0830		

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLII	DAYS
route number	16A
Great Thurlow Crossroads	1016
Little Thurlow bus shelter	1018
Great Bradley Post Office	1022
Burrough Green Post Office	1028
Brinkley Old School Green	1033
Weston Colville Mill Hill	1038
Weston Green Reading Room	1040
West Wickham White Hart	1047
West Wratting Chestnuts	1052
Balsham Bell	1057
Fulbourn Windmill Hill	1110
Cambridge Regent Street	1125
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9	1130

LEGEND

Sch This bus operates on School Days Only #Sch This bus operates on School Holidays Only

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE

Cambridge • West Wickham • The Thurlows



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING	BANK HOLIDAYS
route number	16A
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9	1630
Long Road Sixth Form College	1652
Addenbrooke's bus station bay B	1703
Teversham Marshall's Close	1717
Fulbourn Six Bells	1724
Balsham Bell	1736
West Wratting Chestnuts	1742
West Wickham White Hart	1747
Weston Green Reading Room	1754
Weston Colville Mill Hill	1756
Brinkley Old School Lane	1801
Burrough Green Post Office	1806
Great Bradley Post Office	1811
Little Thurlow bus shelter	1814
Great Thurlow Crossroads	1816
Great Thurlow Crossroads	1816

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS		
route number	16A	
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station bay 9	1740	
Fulbourn Windmill Hill	1800	
Balsham Bell	1810	
West Wratting Chestnuts	1815	
West Wickham White Hart	1820	
Weston Green Reading Room	1824	
Weston Colville Mill Hill	1831	
Brinkley Old School Lane	1834	
Burrough Green Post Office	1839	
Great Bradley Post Office	1844	
Little Thurlow bus shelter	1847	
Great Thurlow Crossroads	1849	

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE

This timetable starts 29 July 2018



All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.